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The menu of Boston Fish Market from Des Plaines includes 73 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $13.9. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Soups

BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

10 Most Popular

CORNBREAD

Main Dishes
DARK ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

A La Carte

WHOLE MEATLOAF

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Main Course

CRANBERRY RELISH

Beverages

LEMONADE ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Side Items

SIDE ITEM SAMPLER

$2.5

$2.1

$4.0

$0.7

$7.2

$8.5

$2.8

$1.0

$2.0

$6.3

Sandwich Combos

SANDWICHES COMBO

Fountain Drinks
FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

Rotisserie Chicken

1/4 WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

Freshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES

Gourmet Sides
FRESH VEGETABLE STUFFING

Market Favorites
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN POT PIE

ltalian Buffet

FRESH STEAMED VEGETABLES

Kids Menu - Drink

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK

Market Sandwiches

ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

SALAD

The Lanesborough
Afternoon Tea With
Champagne £90

SANDWICHES

$9.3

$2.0

$7.5

$4.4

$4.4

$6.0

$4.4

$1.4

$8.0

$6.7
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Main Courses

HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $8.5
WHOLE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $9.5
Vegetarian

SWEET CORN $4.4
GREEN BEANS $4.4
Drinks

GALLON-TO-GO (LEMONADE OR $6.0
ICED TEA)

BOTTLED BEVERAGE $2.1
A La Carte Dishes

WHOLE ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE $11.5
CHICKEN

ZESTY BBQ RIBS $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEATLOAF $8.8
TURKEY $9.0
Dessert

APPLE PIE $2.0
FRESHLY BAKED CHOCOLATE $1.3
CHUNK COOKIE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $1.5

Kids Meals

CHOICE OF MAC CHEESE, DARK
MEAT CHICKEN, MEATLOAF OR $4.5
TURKEY

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN WHITE MEAT $6.0
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN DARK MEAT $4.5

Bowls & Sandwiches

SALAD BOWLS WITHOUT
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN (CAESAR,

MEDITERRANEAN OR SOUTHWEST 27
SANTA FE)

SALAD BOWLS WITH ROTISSERIE
CHICKEN (CAESAR, 475

MEDITERRANEAN OR SOUTHWEST
SANTA FE)

MARKET BOWLS (ROTISSERIE
CHICKEN, ROASTED TURKEY OR $7.0
MEATLOAF)

Meals
HALF ROTISSERIE 59.0
CHICKEN - ALL WHITE '
Y HALF ROTISSERIE 58.2
CHICKEN - DARK :
114 RACK OF ZESTY BBQ RIBS 1/4
SIGNATURE ROTISSERIE $13.0
CHICKEN
1/4 RACK OF ZESTY BBQ RIBS $11.0
Side Dishes
MACARONI AND
CHEESE $4.4

MASHED POTATOES $4.4
PULLED BBQ

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN  °80
POULTRY GRAVY $3.5
CINNAMON APPLES $4.4
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE $4.4
CREAMED SPINACH $4.4
GARLIC DILL NEW POTATOES $4.4
Family Meals
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 3 LARGE ¢,

SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD
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_+~— ROASTED TURKEY $4.5 ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 4 LARGE SIDES, $35.2
| _— AND 4 CORNBREAD ’
* - ROASTED TURKEY, 5
\IJ t LARGE SIDES,AND 5 $36.0 ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN,
CORNBREAD 6 LARGE SIDES, AND 6 $45.5
CORNBREAD
ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN,
3 LARGE SIDES, AND 3 $24.0 ROASTED TURKEY, 6 LARGE $42.5
CORNBREAD SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD ’
ROASTED TURKEY, 3 LARGE $22.2 MEATLOAF, 6 LARGE SIDES, AND $42.5
SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD ’ 6 CORNBREAD ’
ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 3 LARGE SIDES, $26.5 ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 6 LARGE $42.5
AND 3 CORNBREAD ’ SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD ’
MEATLOAF, 3 LARGE SIDES, AND $22.2 ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN,
3 CORNBREAD ’ 5 LARGE SIDES, AND 5 $39.0
CORNBREAD
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 4 LARGE $29.2
SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD ) ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 5 LARGE $36.0
SIDES, AND 5 CORNBREAD ’
ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN,
4 LARGE SIDES, AND 4 $31.6 MEATLOAF, 5 LARGE SIDES, AND $36.0
CORNBREAD 5 CORNBREAD ’
ROASTED TURKEY, 4 LARGE $29.2 MEATLOAF, 4 LARGE SIDES, AND $29.2
SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD ’ 4 CORNBREAD ’
ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 6 LARGE SIDES, $51.5 ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 5 LARGE SIDES, $43.5

AND 6 CORNBREAD AND 5 CORNBREAD

Boston Fish Market

1225 Forest Avenue, Des Opening Hours:
Plaines, 60018, United States Of Monday 08:00-20:00
America Tuesday 08:00-20:00

Wednesday 08:00-20:00
Thursday 08:00-20:00

Made with Menu Friday 08:00-21:00
Saturday 08:00-21:00
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