



https://menuweb.menu
1225 Forest Avenue, Des Plaines, 60018, United States Of America
+18472961111 - http://www.bostonfishmkt.com



Desserts CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$2.5	Sandwich Combos SANDWICHES COMBO	\$9.3
Non Alcoholic Drinks BOTTLED WATER	\$2.1	FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE	\$2.0
Soups BOWL CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$4.0	Rotisserie Chicken 1/4 WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$7.5
10 Most Popular CORNBREAD	\$0.7	Freshly Made Sides LOADED MASHED POTATOES	\$4.4
Main Dishes DARK ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$7.2	Gourmet Sides FRESH VEGETABLE STUFFING	\$4.4
A La Carte WHOLE MEATLOAF	\$8.5	Market Favorites ROTISSERIE CHICKEN POT PIE	\$6.0
Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$2.8	Italian Buffet FRESH STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$4.4
Main Course		Kids Menu - Drink	
CRANBERRY RELISH	\$1.0	MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.4
Beverages LEMONADE ICED TEA	\$2.0	Market Sandwiches ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		The Lanesborough Afternoon Tea With	
Side Items	•••	Champagne £90	¢6 7
SIDE ITEM SAMPLER	\$6.3	SANDWICHES	\$6.7

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN DARK MEAT \$4.5

Main Courses		Bowls	& Sandwiches	
HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$8.5		WLS WITHOUT	
WHOLE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$9.5	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN (CAESAR, MEDITERRANEAN OR SOUTHWEST SANTA FE)		\$5.7
Vegetarian			WLS WITH ROTISSERIE	
SWEET CORN	\$4.4	CHICKEN (CAESAR, MEDITERRANEAN OR SOUTHWEST SANTA FE)		\$7.5
GREEN BEANS	\$4.4			
Drinks			BOWLS (ROTISSERIE ROASTED TURKEY OR F)	\$7.0
GALLON-TO-GO (LEMONADE OR ICED TEA)	\$6.0	Meals		
BOTTLED BEVERAGE	\$2.1		HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN – ALL WHITE	\$9.0
A La Carte Dishes			HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN – DARK	\$8.2
WHOLE ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$11.5		OF ZESTY BBQ RIBS 1/4	\$13.0
ZESTY BBQ RIBS	\$8.0	CHICKEN		Ψ10.0
These Types Of Dishes	;	1/4 RACK (OF ZESTY BBQ RIBS	\$11.0
Are Being Served		Side D	ishes	
MEATLOAF	\$8.8	and the	MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$4.4
TURKEY	\$9.0	See S	MASHED POTATOES	\$4.4
Dessert			PULLED BBQ ROTISSERIE CHICKEN	\$8.0
APPLE PIE	\$2.0	POULTRY GRAVY		\$3.5
FRESHLY BAKED CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	\$1.3	CINNAMON APPLES		\$4.4
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	\$1.5	SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE \$4.4		\$4.4
		CREAMED SPINACH		\$4.4
Kids Meals		GARLIC DI	LL NEW POTATOES	\$4.4
CHOICE OF MAC CHEESE, DARK MEAT CHICKEN, MEATLOAF OR TURKEY	\$4.5	Family	Meals	
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN WHITE MEAT	\$6.0		IE CHICKEN, 3 LARGE D 3 CORNBREAD	\$22.2

SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD



ROASTED TURKEY ROASTED TURKEY, 5 LARGE SIDES, AND 5 CORNBREAD	\$4.5	ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 4 LARGE SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD	\$35.2
	\$36.0	ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 6 LARGE SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD	\$45.5
ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 3 LARGE SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD	\$24.0	ROASTED TURKEY, 6 LARGE SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD	\$42.5
ROASTED TURKEY, 3 LARGE SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD	\$22.2	MEATLOAF, 6 LARGE SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD	\$42.5
ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 3 LARGE SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD	\$26.5	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 6 LARGE SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD	\$42.5
MEATLOAF, 3 LARGE SIDES, AND 3 CORNBREAD	\$22.2	ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 5 LARGE SIDES, AND 5 CORNBREAD	\$39.0
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 4 LARGE SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD	\$29.2	ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 5 LARGE SIDES, AND 5 CORNBREAD	\$36.0
ALL WHITE ROTISSERIE CHICKEN, 4 LARGE SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD	\$31.6	MEATLOAF, 5 LARGE SIDES, AND 5 CORNBREAD	\$36.0
ROASTED TURKEY, 4 LARGE SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD	\$29.2	MEATLOAF, 4 LARGE SIDES, AND 4 CORNBREAD	\$29.2
ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 6 LARGE SIDES, AND 6 CORNBREAD	\$51.5	ZESTY BBQ RIBS, 5 LARGE SIDES, AND 5 CORNBREAD	\$43.5

Boston Fish Market

1225 Forest Avenue, Des Plaines, 60018, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00-20:00 Tuesday 08:00-20:00 Wednesday 08:00-20:00 Thursday 08:00-20:00 Friday 08:00-21:00 Saturday 08:00-21:00